

Tabela de Volumes - Rua 7						
Estaca	Área de Aterro	Área de Corte	Volume de Aterro	Volume de Corte	Volume Acum. de Aterro	Volume Acum. de Corte
0+0.00	0.00	0.30	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1+0.00	0.00	1.59	0.00	18.89	0.00	18.89
2+0.00	0.00	0.32	0.00	19.08	0.00	37.97
3+0.00	0.00	0.27	0.00	5.95	0.00	43.92
4+0.00	0.01	0.23	0.13	5.05	0.13	48.97
5+0.00	0.00	0.29	0.13	5.19	0.26	54.16
6+0.00	0.00	0.30	0.00	5.88	0.26	60.04
7+0.00	0.08	0.32	0.78	6.25	1.04	66.29
8+0.00	0.00	0.23	0.78	5.54	1.83	71.83
9+0.00	0.23	0.07	2.29	3.04	4.12	74.87
9+9.60	0.00	0.75	1.10	3.95	5.22	78.82